



This is to confirm that

Qianjun Ma

Published following article

Exhaust Temperature Control Method to Achieve Non-Overheating Throttling Control at the Evaporator Outlet

Volume 12, Issue 3, pp: 26-34

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Shiji Zong

Published following article

Exhaust Temperature Control Method to Achieve Non-Overheating Throttling Control at the Evaporator Outlet

Volume 12, Issue 3, pp: 26-34

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Hongwei Guo

Published following article

Exhaust Temperature Control Method to Achieve Non-Overheating Throttling Control at the Evaporator Outlet

Volume 12, Issue 3, pp: 26-34

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Xiao Li

Published following article

Exhaust Temperature Control Method to Achieve Non-Overheating Throttling Control at the Evaporator Outlet

Volume 12, Issue 3, pp: 26-34

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.